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Direction
Bus Station (K) — Newcastle Coach Station

83 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station (K)

Bypass

Road End

Troutbeck Inn

Croft House

Cross

Rail Station

Bus Station (P)

Rail Station

Turnmoor Head Woods

The New Inn

Caf

Hendersons Garage

Road End

Whitfield Hall

Church

The Elk's Head

Village Pantry

Bog Cottages

Tarry Back

Cupola Cottages

Route schedule
Bus Station (K) — Newcastle Coach Station

Monday 16:30

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday 16:30

Saturday 16:30

Sunday 16:30

Route info

Direction: Bus Station (K)

Stops: 83

Trip Duration: 2 hour 45 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-888-3643392002-2643939836
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-888-3643392002-2643939836
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-888-3643392002-2643939836


Former Railway Station

Carts Bog Inn

Methodist Chapel

Phone box

Langley Castle gates

Langley Castle Farm road end

Light Birks

Cemetery

Anchor Hotel

West Wharmley

St Andrew's Cemetery

Shaws Park

Leazes Lane

Woodbine Terrace

Police Station

Monument

Priestpopple

Bus Station

General Hospital

Woodlands

Eastwood Grange

Mole Country Store

Widehaugh

Dilston Park

Main road

Cemetery

Lion

Angel Inn

The Crofts



Howden Dene

Styford Lodge

Brocks Bushes

Shaw House

South Lodge

Ovington road end

Nafferton Farm

High Barns Farm

South Farm

Lion and Lamb

Stonecroft

Holeyn Hall crossroads

Houghton Moor Cottages

Houghton

Three Tuns

Village entrance

Bank Top

Frenchmen's Row

Hexham Road-Bank Top

Hexham Road-Drove Road

Hexham Road-Middle School

Throckley Roundabout

Hexham Road-Westway

Hexham Road-Campus

Hexham Road-Hawthorn Terrace

Walbottle

Old Hexham Road-Stephenson Terrace

Hexham Road-Lemington Road Ends



West Road

Newcastle Crematorium

West Road-The Plaza

Newcastle CAV Campus

Newcastle Coach Station



Direction
Newcastle Coach Station — Bus Station (K)

85 stops

Open route schedule

Newcastle Coach Station

Newcastle CAV Campus

West Road-The Plaza

Newcastle Crematorium

West Road

Hexham Road-Lemington Road Ends

Hexham Road-St Cuthberts Church

Hawthorn Terrace

Hexham Road-Hawthorn Terrace

Hexham Road-Campus

Hexham Road-Hadrian Place

Throckley Roundabout

Hexham Road-Middle School

Hexham Road-Drove Road

Hexham Road-Bank Top

Frenchmen's Row

Bank Top

Village Entrance

Three Tuns

Houghton

Houghton Moor Cottages

Holeyn Hall Crossroads

Stonecroft

Lion and Lamb

South Farm

Route schedule
Newcastle Coach Station — Bus Station (K)

Monday 09:20

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday 09:20

Saturday 09:20

Sunday 10:05

Route info

Direction: Newcastle Coach Station

Stops: 85

Trip Duration: 2 hour 50 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-888-3643392002-2643939836


High Barns Farm

Nafferton Farm

Ovington Road End

South Lodge

Shaw House

Brocks Bushes

Styford Lodge

Howden Dene

The Crofts

Angel Inn

Lion

Cemetery

Main Road

Dilston Park

Widehaugh

Mole Country Store

Eastwood Grange

Woodlands

Dean View House

General Hospital

Bus Station

Priestpopple

Monument

Police Station

Woodbine Terrace

Leazes Lane

Shaws Park

St Andrew's Cemetery



West Wharmley

Anchor Hotel

Cemetery

Light Birks

Langley Castle Farm Road End

Langley Castle Gates

Phone Box

Methodist Chapel

Carts Bog Inn

Former Railway Station

Cupola Cottages

Tarry Back

Bog Cottages

Village Pantry

The Elk's Head

Church

Whitfield Hall

Road End

Station Yard

Hendersons Garage

Caf

The New Inn

Turnmoor Head Woods

Rail Station

Bus Station (P)

Rail Station

Cross

Croft House

Troutbeck Inn



Road End

road end

Bus Station (K)

888 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bardon Mill

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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